
Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2023/2024

Period: Quarter 3 - Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Member Name:

Expense Category: Special Events and Protocol

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $1,685.46

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $542.45

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $2,227.91

Note 1

Apr. 1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

Note 2

Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3472 Protocol

3473 Meals/Hospitality for the Public

-

-

-

Stone, Todd

This amount represents the Q2 ending balance reported on the Q2 CO 

disclosure report for this expense category for the period from 

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q2 ending balance plus the Q3 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q3 disclosure 

report for the period from

3470 Hosting Events

3471 Attending Events





REGISTRATION CONFIRMATION AND RECEIPT

Thank you for registering for the 21st Annual BC Natural Resources Forum.
We look forward to seeing you January 16 - 18 online

and in person at the Price George Conference and Civic Centre.
 

Confirmation Details:

Todd Stone 
BC United, Official Opposition
KAMLOOPS, British Columbia
Canada
Delegate

Invoice: 2146560
Date: 2023-10-24

Name Quantity Amount Line
Total

Two-Day Conference Pass (no meals) 1 $469.00 $469.00

Discount: $0.00

Subtotal: $469.00

GST: $23.45

Total Due: $492.45

Total Paid: $492.45

Balance: $0.00

Payments:
Transaction

Date Status Method Amount Card
Number Reference Number

10/24/2023 Approved VisaCard $492.45
####

BCNRF241698188687377
7934-0_360



Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2023/2024

Period: Quarter 3 - Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Member Name:

Expense Category: Communications and Advertising

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $20,061.70

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $12,949.76

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $33,011.46

Note 1

Apr. 1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

Note 2

Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3477 Website Maintenance/Design

-

-

-

-

Stone, Todd

This amount represents the Q2 ending balance reported on the Q2 CO 

disclosure report for this expense category for the period from 

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q2 ending balance plus the Q3 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q3 disclosure 

report for the period from

3475 Advertising

3476 Subscriptions/Memberships



1Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Community Greetings CFJC-TV 2023

Flight Dates

Order # 454211

01/16/23 - 12/31/23

Todd Stone

Todd Stone

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops Local

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Broadcast

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

CFJC-TV
Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada
Main:   (250) 372-3322

CFJC-TV

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month September 2023

09/24/23

454211-9

Invoice Period 08/28/23 - 09/24/23

Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Billing: (250) 851-3291

Send Payment To:

CFJC-TV

INVOICE

Alt Order #

1of

Special Handling

Attention: Todd Stone
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

3 01/16/23 12/31/23 Billing CFJC-TV ------- :00 0 $100.00 NS

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
09/18/23 09/24/23 ------S 1 $100.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Billing CFJC-TV :00 $100.00 NS09/24/23Su19 CFJC

Total Spots 1

Terms 30 Days Net Total $100.00

$5.00

$105.00Amount Due

5.0%GST 

$105.00Invoice Balance as of 09/25/23 11:38:06 AM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log. 

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

BC and Labour Day Messages

Flight Dates

Order # 755408

07/31/23 - 09/03/23

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Calendar

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

Stingray Radio Inc./Radio Stingray Inc.
611 Lansdowne Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1Y6
Main:   (250) 372-2292
Billing: (250) 869-8119

CHNL-AM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month September 2023

09/24/23

755408-3

Invoice Period 09/01/23 - 09/03/23

#20 - 11151 Horseshoe Way
Richmond, BC  V7A 4S5

Send Payment To:

Stingray Radio Inc./Radio Stingray Inc.

www.radionl.com

INVOICE

Alt Order #

1of

Special Handling

Attention: Accounts Payable
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 07/31/23 09/03/23 Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight MTWTFSS :15 30 $12.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/28/23 09/03/23 MTWTFSS 30 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/01/23 8:30 AM Labour Day Greet 2023F48 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/01/23 9:32 AM Labour Day Greet 2023F49 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/01/23 11:26 AM Labour Day Greet 2023F47 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/01/23 3:05 PM Labour Day Greet 2023F50 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/02/23 8:04 AM Labour Day Greet 2023Sa54 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/02/23 1:29 PM Labour Day Greet 2023Sa51 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/02/23 4:59 PM Labour Day Greet 2023Sa53 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/02/23 11:22 PM Labour Day Greet 2023Sa52 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/03/23 7:48 AM Labour Day Greet 2023Su55 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/03/23 10:14 AM Labour Day Greet 2023Su56 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/03/23 1:56 PM Labour Day Greet 2023Su60 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/03/23 2:44 PM Labour Day Greet 2023Su57 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/03/23 5:20 PM Labour Day Greet 2023Su58 CHNL

Total Spots 13

Payment Terms 30 Days   HST # Net Total $156.00

$7.80

$163.80Amount Due

5.0%BC - GST #

$163.80Invoice Balance as of 09/26/23 11:01:48 AM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log,
and that all airings are correct within 8 minutes.    HST    QST

Amounts shown are in Canadian dollars.

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER CAMPAIGN 2023

Flight Dates

Order # 476408

07/31/23 - 09/24/23

Todd Stone

Todd Stone

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops Local

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Broadcast

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO
Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada
Main:   (250) 372-3322

CIFM-FM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month September 2023

09/24/23

476408-2

Invoice Period 08/28/23 - 09/04/23

Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Billing: (250) 851-3291

Send Payment To:

CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO

INVOICE

Alt Order #

3of

Special Handling

Attention: Todd Stone
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

3 08/28/23 09/03/23 SEPTEMBER BILING LI
NE

12a-12a MTWTFSS :00 1 $400.00 NS

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/28/23 09/03/23 MTWTFSS 1 $400.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

SEPTEMBER BILING LINE 12a-12a :00 $400.00 NS08/29/23Tu1 CIFM

4 08/28/23 09/04/23 LABOUR DAY 6a-7p 8888888 :15 56 $0.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/28/23 09/03/23 8888888 56 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/28/23 7:48 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayM3 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/28/23 10:15 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayM6 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/28/23 10:58 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayM4 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/28/23 11:42 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayM7 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/28/23 4:21 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayM5 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/28/23 5:23 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayM1 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/28/23 6:20 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayM2 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/28/23 6:57 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayM8 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/29/23 7:19 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayTu9 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/29/23 9:23 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayTu12 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/29/23 9:43 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayTu13 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/29/23 12:16 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayTu15 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/29/23 12:41 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayTu10 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/29/23 12:56 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayTu14 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/29/23 2:43 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayTu11 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/29/23 2:56 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayTu16 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/30/23 7:16 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayW21 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/30/23 8:32 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayW20 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/30/23 12:41 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayW23 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/30/23 2:56 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayW17 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/30/23 3:41 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayW19 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/30/23 3:56 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayW22 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/30/23 5:41 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayW18 CIFM

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log. 

powered by WideOrbit



CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO

2Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER CAMPAIGN 2023

Todd Stone

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month September 2023

09/24/23

476408-2

Invoice Period 08/28/23 - 09/04/23

INVOICE
3of

Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

4 08/28/23 09/04/23 LABOUR DAY 6a-7p 8888888 :15 56 $0.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/30/23 6:59 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayW24 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/31/23 7:17 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayTh27 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/31/23 10:42 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayTh29 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/31/23 10:58 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayTh32 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/31/23 11:42 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayTh30 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/31/23 1:17 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayTh28 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/31/23 1:41 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayTh26 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/31/23 2:21 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayTh25 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/31/23 5:56 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayTh31 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/01/23 9:21 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayF36 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/01/23 9:43 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayF34 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/01/23 9:56 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayF33 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/01/23 11:19 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayF40 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/01/23 11:55 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayF39 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/01/23 2:43 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayF35 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/01/23 3:57 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayF38 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/01/23 4:59 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayF37 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/02/23 6:56 AM Todd Stone-Labour DaySa43 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/02/23 7:23 AM Todd Stone-Labour DaySa46 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/02/23 7:56 AM Todd Stone-Labour DaySa48 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/02/23 8:22 AM Todd Stone-Labour DaySa47 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/02/23 9:04 AM Todd Stone-Labour DaySa45 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/02/23 3:20 PM Todd Stone-Labour DaySa44 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/02/23 5:21 PM Todd Stone-Labour DaySa41 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/02/23 5:56 PM Todd Stone-Labour DaySa42 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/03/23 6:43 AM Todd Stone-Labour DaySu56 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/03/23 12:03 PM Todd Stone-Labour DaySu50 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/03/23 12:58 PM Todd Stone-Labour DaySu54 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/03/23 5:21 PM Todd Stone-Labour DaySu55 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/03/23 5:59 PM Todd Stone-Labour DaySu52 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/03/23 6:22 PM Todd Stone-Labour DaySu49 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/03/23 6:43 PM Todd Stone-Labour DaySu53 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/03/23 6:57 PM Todd Stone-Labour DaySu51 CIFM
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
09/04/23 09/10/23 8------ 8 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/04/23 6:21 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayM64 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/04/23 9:42 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayM61 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/04/23 10:57 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayM62 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/04/23 12:30 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayM59 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/04/23 12:47 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayM58 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/04/23 1:17 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayM60 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/04/23 2:56 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayM57 CIFM

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/04/23 4:23 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayM63 CIFM

Total Spots 65

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log. 

powered by WideOrbit



CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO

3Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER CAMPAIGN 2023

Todd Stone

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month September 2023

09/24/23

476408-2

Invoice Period 08/28/23 - 09/04/23

INVOICE
3of

Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Terms 30 Days Net Total $400.00

$20.00

$420.00Amount Due

5.0%GST 

$420.00Invoice Balance as of 09/25/23 12:14:29 PM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log. 

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

BC and Labour Day Messages

Flight Dates

Order # 755409

07/31/23 - 09/03/23

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Calendar

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

Stingray Radio Inc./Radio Stingray Inc.
611 Lansdowne Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1Y6
Main:   (250) 372-2292
Billing: (250) 869-8119

CJKC-FM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month September 2023

09/24/23

755409-3

Invoice Period 09/01/23 - 09/03/23

#20 - 11151 Horseshoe Way
Richmond, BC  V7A 4S5

Send Payment To:

Stingray Radio Inc./Radio Stingray Inc.

www.newcountry1031.ca

INVOICE

Alt Order #

1of

Special Handling

Attention: Accounts Payable
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 07/31/23 09/03/23 Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight MTWTFSS :15 30 $12.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/28/23 09/03/23 MTWTFSS 30 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/01/23 6:13 AM Labour Day Greet 2023F47 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/01/23 6:40 AM Labour Day Greet 2023F49 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/01/23 7:09 AM Labour Day Greet 2023F48 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/01/23 7:33 PM Labour Day Greet 2023F50 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/02/23 7:41 AM Labour Day Greet 2023Sa51 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/02/23 10:20 AM Labour Day Greet 2023Sa54 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/02/23 10:41 AM Labour Day Greet 2023Sa53 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/02/23 11:18 AM Labour Day Greet 2023Sa52 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/03/23 9:31 AM Labour Day Greet 2023Su60 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/03/23 11:39 AM Labour Day Greet 2023Su56 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/03/23 12:41 PM Labour Day Greet 2023Su58 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/03/23 1:17 PM Labour Day Greet 2023Su57 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/03/23 6:35 PM Labour Day Greet 2023Su55 CJKC

Total Spots 13

Payment Terms 30 Days   HST # Net Total $156.00

$7.80

$163.80Amount Due

5.0%BC - GST 

$163.80Invoice Balance as of 09/26/23 10:59:44 AM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log,
and that all airings are correct within 8 minutes.    HST QST 

Amounts shown are in Canadian dollars.

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER CAMPAIGN 2023

Flight Dates

Order # 476414

07/31/23 - 09/24/23

Todd Stone

Todd Stone

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops Local

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Broadcast

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO
Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada
Main:   (250) 372-3322

CKBZ-FM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month September 2023

09/24/23

476414-2

Invoice Period 08/28/23 - 09/04/23

Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Billing: (250) 851-3291

Send Payment To:

CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO

INVOICE

Alt Order #

3of

Special Handling

Attention: Todd Stone
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

3 08/28/23 09/03/23 LABOUR DAY BILLING 12a-12a MTWTFSS :00 1 $400.00 NS

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/28/23 09/03/23 MTWTFSS 1 $400.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

LABOUR DAY BILLING 12a-12a :00 $400.00 NS08/29/23Tu1 CKBZ

4 08/28/23 09/04/23 LABOUR DAY 6a-7p 8888888 :15 56 $0.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/28/23 09/03/23 8888888 56 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/28/23 6:59 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayM8 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/28/23 7:57 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayM4 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/28/23 8:17 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayM3 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/28/23 12:42 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayM2 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/28/23 1:32 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayM5 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/28/23 2:21 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayM1 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/28/23 5:22 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayM7 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/28/23 5:58 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayM6 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/29/23 7:17 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayTu16 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/29/23 9:21 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayTu14 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/29/23 9:57 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayTu11 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/29/23 10:33 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayTu9 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/29/23 11:31 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayTu12 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/29/23 1:57 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayTu13 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/29/23 3:59 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayTu15 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/29/23 4:40 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayTu10 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/30/23 6:22 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayW19 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/30/23 8:47 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayW18 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/30/23 10:31 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayW23 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/30/23 12:56 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayW20 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/30/23 3:58 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayW22 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/30/23 4:40 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayW21 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/30/23 5:22 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayW24 CKBZ

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log. 

powered by WideOrbit



CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO

2Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER CAMPAIGN 2023

Todd Stone

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month September 2023

09/24/23

476414-2

Invoice Period 08/28/23 - 09/04/23

INVOICE
3of

Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

4 08/28/23 09/04/23 LABOUR DAY 6a-7p 8888888 :15 56 $0.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/30/23 6:59 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayW17 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/31/23 8:37 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayTh30 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/31/23 9:58 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayTh31 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/31/23 10:30 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayTh27 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/31/23 11:57 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayTh32 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/31/23 1:30 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayTh26 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/31/23 4:57 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayTh29 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/31/23 6:22 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayTh28 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM08/31/23 6:42 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayTh25 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/01/23 9:22 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayF39 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/01/23 11:42 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayF36 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/01/23 12:40 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayF37 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/01/23 12:56 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayF34 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/01/23 2:21 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayF35 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/01/23 2:58 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayF40 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/01/23 4:39 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayF33 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/01/23 6:43 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayF38 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/02/23 6:41 AM Todd Stone-Labour DaySa42 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/02/23 7:42 AM Todd Stone-Labour DaySa45 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/02/23 8:51 AM Todd Stone-Labour DaySa44 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/02/23 11:20 AM Todd Stone-Labour DaySa47 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/02/23 12:22 PM Todd Stone-Labour DaySa43 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/02/23 1:22 PM Todd Stone-Labour DaySa46 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/02/23 4:43 PM Todd Stone-Labour DaySa48 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/02/23 5:04 PM Todd Stone-Labour DaySa41 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/03/23 6:51 AM Todd Stone-Labour DaySu56 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/03/23 7:22 AM Todd Stone-Labour DaySu49 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/03/23 7:59 AM Todd Stone-Labour DaySu54 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/03/23 10:23 AM Todd Stone-Labour DaySu50 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/03/23 2:43 PM Todd Stone-Labour DaySu51 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/03/23 3:38 PM Todd Stone-Labour DaySu55 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/03/23 5:21 PM Todd Stone-Labour DaySu53 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/03/23 5:58 PM Todd Stone-Labour DaySu52 CKBZ
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
09/04/23 09/10/23 8------ 8 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/04/23 7:18 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayM61 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/04/23 9:57 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayM63 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/04/23 10:58 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayM60 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/04/23 11:56 AM Todd Stone-Labour DayM64 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/04/23 1:40 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayM62 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/04/23 1:57 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayM57 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/04/23 3:20 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayM58 CKBZ

LABOUR DAY 6a-7p :15 $0.00 NM09/04/23 4:20 PM Todd Stone-Labour DayM59 CKBZ

Total Spots 65

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log. 

powered by WideOrbit



CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO

3Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER CAMPAIGN 2023

Todd Stone

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month September 2023

09/24/23

476414-2

Invoice Period 08/28/23 - 09/04/23

INVOICE
3of

Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Terms 30 Days Net Total $400.00

$20.00

$420.00Amount Due

5.0%GST 

$420.00Invoice Balance as of 09/25/23 12:14:30 PM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log. 

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

BC and Labour Day Messages

Flight Dates

Order # 755410

07/31/23 - 09/03/23

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Calendar

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

Stingray Radio Inc./Radio Stingray Inc.
611 Lansdowne Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1Y6
Main:   (250) 372-2292
Billing: (250) 869-8119

CKRV-FM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month September 2023

09/24/23

755410-3

Invoice Period 09/01/23 - 09/03/23

#20 - 11151 Horseshoe Way
Richmond, BC  V7A 4S5

Send Payment To:

Stingray Radio Inc./Radio Stingray Inc.

www.k975.ca

INVOICE

Alt Order #

1of

Special Handling

Attention: Accounts Payable
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 07/31/23 09/03/23 Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight MTWTFSS :15 30 $12.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/28/23 09/03/23 MTWTFSS 30 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/01/23 1:17 PM Labour Day Greet 2023F47 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/01/23 5:22 PM Labour Day Greet 2023F50 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/01/23 6:48 PM Labour Day Greet 2023F48 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/01/23 8:13 PM Labour Day Greet 2023F49 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/01/23 10:47 PM Labour Day Greet 2023F56 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/02/23 6:25 AM Labour Day Greet 2023Sa51 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/02/23 7:56 AM Labour Day Greet 2023Sa54 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/02/23 7:26 PM Labour Day Greet 2023Sa53 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/03/23 6:44 AM Labour Day Greet 2023Su60 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/03/23 8:45 AM Labour Day Greet 2023Su57 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/03/23 10:23 AM Labour Day Greet 2023Su55 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM09/03/23 4:02 PM Labour Day Greet 2023Su58 CKRV

Total Spots 12

Payment Terms 30 Days   HST # Net Total $144.00

$7.20

$151.20Amount Due

5.0%BC - GST 

$151.20Invoice Balance as of 09/26/23 11:02:12 AM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log,
and that all airings are correct within 8 minutes.    HST    QST 

Amounts shown are in Canadian dollars.

powered by WideOrbit



 

 

INVOICE 

 
INVOICE # P23-24-009 
DATE: Sept. 11, 2023 

 

 
 
BILL TO: 
MLA Todd Stone 
446 Victoria Street 
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7 
 
Attn:  

SEND PAYMENT TO: 
Western Canada Theatre 
Box 329 
Kamloops, BC V2C 5K9 
Tel: 250-372-3216  

  

 
 

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

Full Season package of 1/4 -page colour ads in WCT’s 23/24 Show Programs, from October, 2023 
to April, 2024: Gaslight, Shrek the Musical, Ken Ludwig’s Baskerville: A Sherlock Holmes Mystery, 
BOOM YZ, BLAK: Iconic Canadian Women in Music, Western Canada Theatre’s Professional 
Production of Jesus Christ Superstar & Inner Elder.  
 

(Cost is split with MLA Peter Milobar.) 

$456.00 

  

  

GST @ 5% $22.80 

TOTAL DUE $478.80 
 

GST#   

 
If you have any questions concerning this invoice, please contact  at  

or  
 
 
 
 
 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT 
 

wctlive.ca 
 



















1Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Banner on CFJCToday.com

Flight Dates

Order # 475261

07/06/23 - 09/30/23

Todd Stone

Todd Stone

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops Local

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Broadcast

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

CFJC-TV
Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada
Main:   (250) 372-3322

CFJC-TV

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month October 2023

10/01/23

475261-4

Invoice Period 09/25/23 - 09/30/23

Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Billing: (250) 851-3291

Send Payment To:

CFJC-TV

INVOICE

Alt Order #

1of

Special Handling

Attention: Todd Stone
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 07/07/23 09/30/23 TOP &  BOTTOM BANN
ER

Non Spot MTWTFSS :00 1 $376.60 NS

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
09/25/23 10/01/23 MTWTFS- 1 $449.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

TOP &  BOTTOM BANNER Non Spot :00 $449.00 NS09/27/23W12 CFJC

Total Spots 1

Terms 30 Days Net Total $449.00

$22.45

$471.45Amount Due

5.0%GST 

$471.45Invoice Balance as of 10/03/23 4:09:44 PM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log. 

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Banner on CFJCToday.com

Flight Dates

Order # 484084

10/04/23 - 11/30/23

Todd Stone

Todd Stone

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops Local

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Broadcast

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

CFJC-TV
Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada
Main:   (250) 372-3322

CFJC-TV

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month October 2023

10/29/23

484084-1

Invoice Period 09/25/23 - 10/29/23

Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Billing: (250) 851-3291

Send Payment To:

CFJC-TV

INVOICE

Alt Order #

1of

Special Handling

Attention: Todd Stone
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 10/04/23 11/30/23 TOP &  BOTTOM BANN
ER

Non Spot ------- :00 0 $449.00 NS

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
10/02/23 10/08/23 --WTFSS 1 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

TOP &  BOTTOM BANNER Non Spot :00 $0.00 NS10/06/23F1 CFJC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
10/09/23 10/15/23 MTWTFSS 1 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

TOP &  BOTTOM BANNER Non Spot :00 $0.00 NS10/09/23M2 CFJC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
10/16/23 10/22/23 MTWTFSS 1 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

TOP &  BOTTOM BANNER Non Spot :00 $0.00 NS10/22/23Su3 CFJC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
10/23/23 10/29/23 MTWTFSS 1 $449.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

TOP &  BOTTOM BANNER Non Spot :00 $449.00 NS10/25/23W4 CFJC

Total Spots 4

Terms 30 Days Net Total $449.00

$22.45

$471.45Amount Due

5.0%GST 

$471.45Invoice Balance as of 10/30/23 9:59:32 AM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log. 

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Community Greetings CFJC-TV 2023

Flight Dates

Order # 454211

01/16/23 - 12/31/23

Todd Stone

Todd Stone

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops Local

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Broadcast

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

CFJC-TV
Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada
Main:   (250) 372-3322

CFJC-TV

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month October 2023

10/29/23

454211-10

Invoice Period 09/25/23 - 10/29/23

Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Billing: (250) 851-3291

Send Payment To:

CFJC-TV

INVOICE

Alt Order #

3of

Special Handling

Attention: Todd Stone
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

3 01/16/23 12/31/23 Billing CFJC-TV ------- :00 0 $100.00 NS

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
10/23/23 10/29/23 ------S 1 $100.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Billing CFJC-TV :00 $100.00 NS10/29/23Su20 CFJC

10 10/02/23 10/09/23 M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p ------- :15 0 $0.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
10/02/23 10/08/23 MTWTFSS 27 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/02/23 2:51 PM Thanksgiving MessageM28 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/02/23 4:17 PM Thanksgiving MessageM30 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/02/23 6:23 PM Thanksgiving MessageM29 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/02/23 6:36 PM Thanksgiving MessageM50 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/03/23 8:47 AM Thanksgiving MessageTu33 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/03/23 10:06 AM Thanksgiving MessageTu52 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/03/23 1:29 PM Thanksgiving MessageTu31 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/03/23 3:24 PM Thanksgiving MessageTu32 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/04/23 9:51 AM Thanksgiving MessageW36 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/04/23 10:17 AM Thanksgiving MessageW34 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/04/23 4:42 PM Thanksgiving MessageW35 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/04/23 8:23 PM Thanksgiving MessageW53 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/05/23 1:07 PM Thanksgiving MessageTh37 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/05/23 7:29 PM Thanksgiving MessageTh39 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/05/23 9:36 PM Thanksgiving MessageTh38 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/06/23 8:06 AM Thanksgiving MessageF40 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/06/23 3:51 PM Thanksgiving MessageF41 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/06/23 4:18 PM Thanksgiving MessageF42 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/06/23 8:36 PM Thanksgiving MessageF54 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/07/23 11:53 AM Thanksgiving MessageSa49 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/07/23 12:29 PM Thanksgiving MessageSa43 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/07/23 7:11 PM Thanksgiving MessageSa44 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/07/23 10:24 PM Thanksgiving MessageSa45 CFJC

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log. 

powered by WideOrbit



CFJC-TV

2Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Community Greetings CFJC-TV 2023

Todd Stone

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month October 2023

10/29/23

454211-10

Invoice Period 09/25/23 - 10/29/23

INVOICE
3of

Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

10 10/02/23 10/09/23 M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p ------- :15 0 $0.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/08/23 11:44 AM Thanksgiving MessageSu51 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/08/23 12:09 PM Thanksgiving MessageSu48 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/08/23 3:36 PM Thanksgiving MessageSu47 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/08/23 6:49 PM Thanksgiving MessageSu46 CFJC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
10/09/23 10/15/23 M------ 3 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/09/23 1:21 PM Thanksgiving MessageM56 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/09/23 1:45 PM Thanksgiving MessageM57 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/09/23 2:25 PM Thanksgiving MessageM55 CFJC

11 10/02/23 10/09/23 M-F 6pm News 6p-7p ------- :15 0 $0.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
10/02/23 10/08/23 M---F-- 2 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

See MG 11.5
M-F 6pm News 6p-7p :00 $0.00 NM10/02/23M3 CFJC

MG for 11.3 10-02
M-F 6pm News 6p-7p :15 $0.00 NM10/04/23 6:24 PM Thanksgiving MessageW5 CFJC

M-F 6pm News 6p-7p :15 $0.00 NM10/06/23 6:35 PM Thanksgiving MessageF4 CFJC

12 10/25/23 11/03/23 M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p ------- :15 0 $0.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
10/23/23 10/29/23 --WTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/25/23 9:19 AM Remembrance DayW15 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/25/23 3:24 PM Remembrance DayW1 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/25/23 3:34 PM Remembrance DayW2 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/26/23 8:22 AM Remembrance DayTh4 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/26/23 11:28 AM Remembrance DayTh14 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/26/23 1:53 PM Remembrance DayTh3 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/27/23 8:05 AM Remembrance DayF5 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/27/23 4:18 PM Remembrance DayF13 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/27/23 4:36 PM Remembrance DayF6 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/28/23 8:50 AM Remembrance DaySa12 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/28/23 10:07 AM Remembrance DaySa8 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/28/23 2:22 PM Remembrance DaySa7 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/29/23 12:08 PM Remembrance DaySu11 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/29/23 12:45 PM Remembrance DaySu10 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/29/23 3:53 PM Remembrance DaySu9 CFJC

13 10/25/23 11/03/23 M-F 6pm News 6p-7p ------- :15 0 $0.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
10/23/23 10/29/23 ---T--- 1 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 6pm News 6p-7p :15 $0.00 NM10/26/23 6:35 PM Remembrance DayTh1 CFJC

Total Spots 49

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log. 

powered by WideOrbit



CFJC-TV

3Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Community Greetings CFJC-TV 2023

Todd Stone

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month October 2023

10/29/23

454211-10

Invoice Period 09/25/23 - 10/29/23

INVOICE
3of

Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Terms 30 Days Net Total $100.00

$5.00

$105.00Amount Due

5.0%GST #

$105.00Invoice Balance as of 10/30/23 9:59:33 AM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log. 

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Remembrance Day - 2023

Flight Dates

Order # 798002

11/06/23 - 11/11/23

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Calendar

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

Stingray Radio Inc./Radio Stingray Inc.
611 Lansdowne Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1Y6
Main:   (250) 372-2292
Billing: (250) 869-8119

CHNL-AM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month November 2023

11/19/23

798002-1

Invoice Period 11/01/23 - 11/11/23

#20 - 11151 Horseshoe Way
Richmond, BC  V7A 4S5

Send Payment To:

Stingray Radio Inc./Radio Stingray Inc.

www.radionl.com

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Special Handling

Attention: Accounts Payable
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 11/06/23 11/10/23 Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight MTWTF-- :15 26 $12.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/06/23 11/12/23 MTWTF-- 26 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/06/23 7:23 AM Remembrance Day 2023M2 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/06/23 7:41 AM Remembrance Day 2023M3 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/06/23 10:17 AM Remembrance Day 2023M1 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/06/23 4:46 PM Remembrance Day 2023M5 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/06/23 10:20 PM Remembrance Day 2023M4 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/07/23 6:43 AM Remembrance Day 2023Tu7 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/07/23 7:55 AM Remembrance Day 2023Tu6 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/07/23 11:27 AM Remembrance Day 2023Tu9 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/07/23 12:50 PM Remembrance Day 2023Tu8 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/07/23 9:56 PM Remembrance Day 2023Tu10 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/08/23 8:29 AM Remembrance Day 2023W12 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/08/23 12:36 PM Remembrance Day 2023W14 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/08/23 7:00 PM Remembrance Day 2023W13 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/08/23 8:49 PM Remembrance Day 2023W11 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/08/23 9:41 PM Remembrance Day 2023W26 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/08/23 11:56 PM Remembrance Day 2023W15 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/09/23 12:11 PM Remembrance Day 2023Th18 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/09/23 5:14 PM Remembrance Day 2023Th20 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/09/23 8:26 PM Remembrance Day 2023Th16 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/09/23 10:48 PM Remembrance Day 2023Th19 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/09/23 11:18 PM Remembrance Day 2023Th17 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/10/23 7:24 AM Remembrance Day 2023F22 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/10/23 8:52 AM Remembrance Day 2023F23 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/10/23 9:56 AM Remembrance Day 2023F25 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/10/23 7:45 PM Remembrance Day 2023F21 CHNL

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/10/23 11:24 PM Remembrance Day 2023F24 CHNL

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log,
and that all airings are correct within 8 minutes.    HST #    QST #

Amounts shown are in Canadian dollars.

powered by WideOrbit





1Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Community Greetings CFJC-TV 2023

Flight Dates

Order # 454211

01/16/23 - 12/31/23

Todd Stone

Todd Stone

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops Local

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Broadcast

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

CFJC-TV
Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada
Main:   (250) 372-3322

CFJC-TV

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month November 2023

11/26/23

454211-11

Invoice Period 10/30/23 - 11/26/23

Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Billing: (250) 851-3291

Send Payment To:

CFJC-TV

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Special Handling

Attention: Todd Stone
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

3 01/16/23 12/31/23 Billing CFJC-TV ------- :00 0 $100.00 NS

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/20/23 11/26/23 ------S 1 $100.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Billing CFJC-TV :00 $100.00 NS11/26/23Su21 CFJC

12 10/25/23 11/11/23 M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p ------- :15 0 $0.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
10/30/23 11/05/23 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/30/23 1:39 PM Remembrance DayM16 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/30/23 4:11 PM Remembrance DayM26 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/30/23 7:54 PM Remembrance DayM17 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/31/23 9:42 AM Remembrance DayTu18 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/31/23 11:15 AM Remembrance DayTu27 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM10/31/23 2:46 PM Remembrance DayTu19 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/01/23 1:21 PM Remembrance DayW28 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/01/23 7:17 PM Remembrance DayW21 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/01/23 7:41 PM Remembrance DayW20 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/02/23 10:31 AM Remembrance DayTh22 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/02/23 11:36 AM Remembrance DayTh23 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/02/23 4:18 PM Remembrance DayTh29 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/03/23 7:18 AM Remembrance DayF30 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/03/23 7:11 PM Remembrance DayF25 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/03/23 11:28 PM Remembrance DayF24 CFJC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/06/23 11/12/23 MTWTFS- 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/06/23 10:49 AM Remembrance DayM43 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/06/23 10:50 PM Remembrance DayM32 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/06/23 11:30 PM Remembrance DayM31 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/07/23 7:29 PM Remembrance DayTu34 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/07/23 9:50 PM Remembrance DayTu44 CFJC

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log. 

powered by WideOrbit



CFJC-TV

2Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Community Greetings CFJC-TV 2023

Todd Stone

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month November 2023

11/26/23

454211-11

Invoice Period 10/30/23 - 11/26/23

INVOICE
2of

Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

12 10/25/23 11/11/23 M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p ------- :15 0 $0.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/07/23 11:29 PM Remembrance DayTu33 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/08/23 1:15 PM Remembrance DayW35 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/08/23 1:28 PM Remembrance DayW36 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/09/23 7:39 AM Remembrance DayTh37 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/09/23 9:43 AM Remembrance DayTh38 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/10/23 8:23 AM Remembrance DayF40 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/10/23 10:30 AM Remembrance DayF39 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/11/23 12:44 PM Remembrance DaySa41 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/11/23 1:59 PM Remembrance DaySa45 CFJC

M-Su 6a-1159p M-Su 6a-1159p :15 $0.00 NM11/11/23 10:35 PM Remembrance DaySa42 CFJC

13 10/25/23 11/11/23 M-F 6pm News 6p-7p ------- :15 0 $0.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
10/30/23 11/05/23 --WTF-- 1 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 6pm News 6p-7p :15 $0.00 NM11/01/23 6:36 PM Remembrance DayW2 CFJC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/06/23 11/12/23 ---T--- 1 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 6pm News 6p-7p :15 $0.00 NM11/09/23 6:43 PM Remembrance DayTh3 CFJC

Total Spots 33

Terms 30 Days Net Total $100.00

$5.00

$105.00Amount Due

5.0%GST 

$105.00Invoice Balance as of 11/27/23 9:46:57 AM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log. 

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Banner on CFJCToday.com

Flight Dates

Order # 484084

10/04/23 - 01/31/24

Todd Stone

Todd Stone

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops Local

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Broadcast

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

CFJC-TV
Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada
Main:   (250) 372-3322

CFJC-TV

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month November 2023

11/26/23

484084-2

Invoice Period 10/30/23 - 11/26/23

Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Billing: (250) 851-3291

Send Payment To:

CFJC-TV

INVOICE

Alt Order #

1of

Special Handling

Attention: Todd Stone
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 10/04/23 01/31/24 TOP &  BOTTOM BANN
ER

Non Spot ------- :00 0 $449.00 NS

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
10/30/23 11/05/23 MTWTFSS 1 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

TOP &  BOTTOM BANNER Non Spot :00 $0.00 NS10/31/23Tu5 CFJC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/06/23 11/12/23 MTWTFSS 1 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

TOP &  BOTTOM BANNER Non Spot :00 $0.00 NS11/09/23Th6 CFJC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/13/23 11/19/23 MTWTFSS 1 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

TOP &  BOTTOM BANNER Non Spot :00 $0.00 NS11/18/23Sa7 CFJC
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/20/23 11/26/23 MTWTFSS 1 $449.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

TOP &  BOTTOM BANNER Non Spot :00 $449.00 NS11/21/23Tu8 CFJC

Total Spots 4

Terms 30 Days Net Total $449.00

$22.45

$471.45Amount Due

5.0%GST #

$471.45Invoice Balance as of 11/27/23 9:46:56 AM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log. 

powered by WideOrbit



Stingray Radio Inc./Radio Stingray Inc.

www.radionl.com

2Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Remembrance Day - 2023

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month November 2023

11/19/23

798002-1

Invoice Period 11/01/23 - 11/11/23

INVOICE
2of

#20 - 11151 Horseshoe Way
Richmond, BC  V7A 4S5

Send Payment To:

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

2 11/11/23 11/11/23 AM Drive Sa 6a-10a -----4- :15 4 $12.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/06/23 11/12/23 -----4- 4 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

AM Drive Sa 6a-10a :15 $12.00 NM11/11/23 6:05 AM Remembrance Day 2023Sa4 CHNL

AM Drive Sa 6a-10a :15 $12.00 NM11/11/23 6:41 AM Remembrance Day 2023Sa2 CHNL

AM Drive Sa 6a-10a :15 $12.00 NM11/11/23 8:14 AM Remembrance Day 2023Sa3 CHNL

AM Drive Sa 6a-10a :15 $12.00 NM11/11/23 9:43 AM Remembrance Day 2023Sa1 CHNL

Total Spots 30

Payment Terms 30 Days   HST # Net Total $360.00

$18.00

$378.00Amount Due

5.0%BC - GST #

$378.00Invoice Balance as of 11/23/23 2:05:59 PM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log,
and that all airings are correct within 8 minutes.    HST #    QST #

Amounts shown are in Canadian dollars.

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

REMEMBRANCE DAY MESSAGES 2023

Flight Dates

Order # 484979

11/05/23 - 11/11/23

Todd Stone

Todd Stone

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops Local

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Broadcast

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO
Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada
Main:   (250) 372-3322

CIFM-FM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month November 2023

11/26/23

484979-1

Invoice Period 10/30/23 - 11/11/23

Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Billing: (250) 851-3291

Send Payment To:

CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Special Handling

Attention: Todd Stone
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 11/05/23 11/11/23 M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rot
ation

6a-7p 6666666 :15 42 $11.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
10/30/23 11/05/23 ------6 6 $11.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/05/23 6:42 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daSu4 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/05/23 8:04 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daSu5 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/05/23 8:41 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daSu1 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/05/23 9:23 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daSu3 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/05/23 10:42 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daSu2 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/05/23 2:42 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daSu6 CIFM
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/06/23 11/12/23 666666- 36 $11.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/06/23 6:22 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daM11 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/06/23 8:32 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daM9 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/06/23 10:58 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daM7 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/06/23 3:20 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daM10 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/06/23 3:56 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daM8 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/06/23 4:23 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daM12 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/07/23 12:17 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daTu18 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/07/23 12:41 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daTu14 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/07/23 1:40 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daTu17 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/07/23 1:57 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daTu16 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/07/23 2:21 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daTu15 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/07/23 5:24 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daTu13 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/08/23 7:19 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daW24 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/08/23 8:22 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daW23 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/08/23 11:41 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daW22 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/08/23 12:56 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daW21 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/08/23 4:57 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daW19 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/08/23 5:58 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daW20 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/09/23 6:59 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daTh27 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/09/23 11:16 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daTh28 CIFM

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log. 

powered by WideOrbit



CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO

2Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

REMEMBRANCE DAY MESSAGES 2023

Todd Stone

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month November 2023

11/26/23

484979-1

Invoice Period 10/30/23 - 11/11/23

INVOICE
2of

Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 11/05/23 11/11/23 M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rot
ation

6a-7p 6666666 :15 42 $11.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/09/23 2:59 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daTh30 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/09/23 4:41 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daTh25 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/09/23 5:41 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daTh26 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/09/23 6:23 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daTh29 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/10/23 7:58 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daF31 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/10/23 11:56 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daF35 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/10/23 1:17 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daF32 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/10/23 3:41 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daF34 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/10/23 6:43 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daF33 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/10/23 6:59 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daF36 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/11/23 6:21 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daSa41 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/11/23 7:42 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daSa39 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/11/23 10:02 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daSa42 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/11/23 10:25 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daSa38 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/11/23 10:46 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daSa40 CIFM

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/11/23 4:03 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daSa37 CIFM

Total Spots 42

Terms 30 Days Net Total $462.00

$23.10

$485.10Amount Due

5.0%GST #

$485.10Invoice Balance as of 11/27/23 10:12:13 AM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log. 

powered by WideOrbit



1Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Remembrance Day - 2023

Flight Dates

Order # 798011

11/06/23 - 11/11/23

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Calendar

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

Stingray Radio Inc./Radio Stingray Inc.
611 Lansdowne Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1Y6
Main:   (250) 372-2292
Billing: (250) 869-8119

CJKC-FM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month November 2023

11/19/23

798011-1

Invoice Period 11/01/23 - 11/11/23

#20 - 11151 Horseshoe Way
Richmond, BC  V7A 4S5

Send Payment To:

Stingray Radio Inc./Radio Stingray Inc.

www.newcountry1031.ca

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Special Handling

Attention: Accounts Payable
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 11/06/23 11/10/23 Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight MTWTF-- :15 26 $12.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/06/23 11/12/23 MTWTF-- 26 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/06/23 7:31 AM Remembrance Day 2023M2 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/06/23 7:46 AM Remembrance Day 2023M3 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/06/23 8:58 AM Remembrance Day 2023M1 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/06/23 12:22 PM Remembrance Day 2023M5 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/06/23 1:21 PM Remembrance Day 2023M4 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/07/23 8:47 AM Remembrance Day 2023Tu9 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/07/23 9:22 AM Remembrance Day 2023Tu8 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/07/23 9:48 AM Remembrance Day 2023Tu6 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/07/23 12:42 PM Remembrance Day 2023Tu7 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/07/23 3:18 PM Remembrance Day 2023Tu10 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/08/23 6:22 AM Remembrance Day 2023W15 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/08/23 7:15 AM Remembrance Day 2023W14 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/08/23 8:30 AM Remembrance Day 2023W12 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/08/23 3:40 PM Remembrance Day 2023W11 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/08/23 4:18 PM Remembrance Day 2023W26 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/08/23 6:16 PM Remembrance Day 2023W13 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/09/23 6:22 AM Remembrance Day 2023Th16 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/09/23 7:53 AM Remembrance Day 2023Th18 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/09/23 2:42 PM Remembrance Day 2023Th17 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/09/23 4:23 PM Remembrance Day 2023Th19 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/09/23 5:18 PM Remembrance Day 2023Th20 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/10/23 6:53 AM Remembrance Day 2023F21 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/10/23 8:19 AM Remembrance Day 2023F24 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/10/23 9:33 AM Remembrance Day 2023F22 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/10/23 3:39 PM Remembrance Day 2023F25 CJKC

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/10/23 7:15 PM Remembrance Day 2023F23 CJKC

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log,
and that all airings are correct within 8 minutes.    HST #    QST #

Amounts shown are in Canadian dollars.

powered by WideOrbit



Stingray Radio Inc./Radio Stingray Inc.

www.newcountry1031.ca

2Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Remembrance Day - 2023

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month November 2023

11/19/23

798011-1

Invoice Period 11/01/23 - 11/11/23

INVOICE
2of

#20 - 11151 Horseshoe Way
Richmond, BC  V7A 4S5

Send Payment To:

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

2 11/11/23 11/11/23 AM Drive Sa 6a-10a -----4- :15 4 $12.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/06/23 11/12/23 -----4- 4 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

AM Drive Sa 6a-10a :15 $12.00 NM11/11/23 7:39 AM Remembrance Day 2023Sa1 CJKC

AM Drive Sa 6a-10a :15 $12.00 NM11/11/23 8:17 AM Remembrance Day 2023Sa2 CJKC

AM Drive Sa 6a-10a :15 $12.00 NM11/11/23 8:42 AM Remembrance Day 2023Sa3 CJKC

AM Drive Sa 6a-10a :15 $12.00 NM11/11/23 9:21 AM Remembrance Day 2023Sa4 CJKC

Total Spots 30

Payment Terms 30 Days   HST # Net Total $360.00

$18.00

$378.00Amount Due

5.0%BC - GST #

$378.00Invoice Balance as of 11/23/23 2:06:03 PM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log,
and that all airings are correct within 8 minutes.    HST #    QST #

Amounts shown are in Canadian dollars.

powered by WideOrbit
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Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

REMEMBRANCE DAY MESSAGES 2023

Flight Dates

Order # 484981

11/05/23 - 11/11/23

Todd Stone

Todd Stone

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops Local

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Broadcast

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO
Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada
Main:   (250) 372-3322

CKBZ-FM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month November 2023

11/26/23

484981-1

Invoice Period 10/30/23 - 11/11/23

Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Billing: (250) 851-3291

Send Payment To:

CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Special Handling

Attention: Todd Stone
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 11/05/23 11/11/23 M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rot
ation

6a-7p 6666666 :15 42 $11.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
10/30/23 11/05/23 ------6 6 $11.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/05/23 8:43 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daSu5 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/05/23 9:57 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daSu1 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/05/23 11:00 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daSu3 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/05/23 11:23 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daSu2 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/05/23 3:36 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daSu4 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/05/23 6:58 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daSu6 CKBZ
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/06/23 11/12/23 666666- 36 $11.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/06/23 7:47 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daM7 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/06/23 10:42 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daM9 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/06/23 11:42 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daM12 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/06/23 11:56 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daM8 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/06/23 12:58 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daM11 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/06/23 1:58 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daM10 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/07/23 6:16 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daTu17 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/07/23 7:18 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daTu13 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/07/23 8:48 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daTu15 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/07/23 2:23 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daTu18 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/07/23 3:49 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daTu14 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/07/23 4:21 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daTu16 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/08/23 6:48 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daW20 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/08/23 10:58 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daW22 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/08/23 3:00 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daW23 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/08/23 3:22 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daW19 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/08/23 5:21 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daW24 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/08/23 5:43 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daW21 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/09/23 8:17 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daTh30 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/09/23 9:20 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daTh28 CKBZ

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log. 

powered by WideOrbit



CKBZ-FM CIFM-FM RADIO

2Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

REMEMBRANCE DAY MESSAGES 2023

Todd Stone

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month November 2023

11/26/23

484981-1

Invoice Period 10/30/23 - 11/11/23

INVOICE
2of

Pattison Media Ltd
460 Pemberton Terrace
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1T5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 11/05/23 11/11/23 M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rot
ation

6a-7p 6666666 :15 42 $11.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/09/23 9:43 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daTh29 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/09/23 12:22 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daTh25 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/09/23 1:23 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daTh27 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/09/23 4:58 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daTh26 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/10/23 6:47 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daF32 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/10/23 10:21 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daF35 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/10/23 11:57 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daF31 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/10/23 2:43 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daF33 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/10/23 4:41 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daF34 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/10/23 5:59 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daF36 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/11/23 6:43 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daSa40 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/11/23 7:43 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daSa38 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/11/23 7:59 AM Todd Stone-remembrance daSa39 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/11/23 12:43 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daSa42 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/11/23 1:42 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daSa41 CKBZ

M-Su 6a-7p Daytime Rotation 6a-7p :15 $11.00 NM11/11/23 3:43 PM Todd Stone-remembrance daSa37 CKBZ

Total Spots 42

Terms 30 Days Net Total $462.00

$23.10

$485.10Amount Due

5.0%GST #

$485.10Invoice Balance as of 11/27/23 10:12:14 AM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log. 

powered by WideOrbit



1Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Remembrance Day - 2023

Flight Dates

Order # 798012

11/06/23 - 11/11/23

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Kamloops

Local

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Calendar

Cash

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Billing Address:

Stingray Radio Inc./Radio Stingray Inc.
611 Lansdowne Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 1Y6
Main:   (250) 372-2292
Billing: (250) 869-8119

CKRV-FM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month November 2023

11/19/23

798012-1

Invoice Period 11/01/23 - 11/11/23

#20 - 11151 Horseshoe Way
Richmond, BC  V7A 4S5

Send Payment To:

Stingray Radio Inc./Radio Stingray Inc.

www.k975.ca

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Special Handling

Attention: Accounts Payable
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Product 2

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 11/06/23 11/10/23 Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight MTWTF-- :15 26 $12.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/06/23 11/12/23 MTWTF-- 26 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/06/23 7:18 AM Remembrance Day 2023M1 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/06/23 5:47 PM Remembrance Day 2023M4 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/06/23 8:52 PM Remembrance Day 2023M2 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/06/23 9:51 PM Remembrance Day 2023M5 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/06/23 10:47 PM Remembrance Day 2023M3 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/07/23 11:19 AM Remembrance Day 2023Tu9 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/07/23 2:50 PM Remembrance Day 2023Tu10 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/07/23 4:44 PM Remembrance Day 2023Tu7 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/07/23 6:23 PM Remembrance Day 2023Tu6 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/07/23 7:24 PM Remembrance Day 2023Tu8 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/08/23 12:15 PM Remembrance Day 2023W15 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/08/23 2:21 PM Remembrance Day 2023W12 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/08/23 5:50 PM Remembrance Day 2023W11 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/08/23 6:22 PM Remembrance Day 2023W13 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/08/23 7:55 PM Remembrance Day 2023W26 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/08/23 9:55 PM Remembrance Day 2023W14 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/09/23 7:00 AM Remembrance Day 2023Th17 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/09/23 8:00 AM Remembrance Day 2023Th18 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/09/23 4:17 PM Remembrance Day 2023Th20 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/09/23 7:21 PM Remembrance Day 2023Th19 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/09/23 10:17 PM Remembrance Day 2023Th16 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/10/23 6:37 AM Remembrance Day 2023F24 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/10/23 8:40 AM Remembrance Day 2023F23 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/10/23 9:18 AM Remembrance Day 2023F25 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/10/23 6:17 PM Remembrance Day 2023F21 CKRV

Broad Rotator M-Su 6a-Midnight :15 $12.00 NM11/10/23 7:21 PM Remembrance Day 2023F22 CKRV

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log,
and that all airings are correct within 8 minutes.    HST #    QST #

Amounts shown are in Canadian dollars.

powered by WideOrbit



Stingray Radio Inc./Radio Stingray Inc.

www.k975.ca

2Page

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

Remembrance Day - 2023

Todd Stone - MLA Kamloops

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month November 2023

11/19/23

798012-1

Invoice Period 11/01/23 - 11/11/23

INVOICE
2of

#20 - 11151 Horseshoe Way
Richmond, BC  V7A 4S5

Send Payment To:

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

2 11/06/23 11/11/23 AM Drive Sa 6a-10a -----4- :15 4 $12.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
11/06/23 11/12/23 -----4- 4 $12.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

AM Drive Sa 6a-10a :15 $12.00 NM11/11/23 6:52 AM Remembrance Day 2023Sa3 CKRV

AM Drive Sa 6a-10a :15 $12.00 NM11/11/23 7:47 AM Remembrance Day 2023Sa1 CKRV

AM Drive Sa 6a-10a :15 $12.00 NM11/11/23 8:21 AM Remembrance Day 2023Sa4 CKRV

AM Drive Sa 6a-10a :15 $12.00 NM11/11/23 9:50 AM Remembrance Day 2023Sa2 CKRV

Total Spots 30

Payment Terms 30 Days   HST # Net Total $360.00

$18.00

$378.00Amount Due

5.0%BC - GST #

$378.00Invoice Balance as of 11/23/23 2:04:34 PM PT

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log,
and that all airings are correct within 8 minutes.    HST #    QST #

Amounts shown are in Canadian dollars.

powered by WideOrbit









Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2023/2024

Period: Quarter 3 - Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Member Name:

Expense Category: Office Supplies

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $718.48

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $413.35

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $1,131.83

Note 1

Apr. 1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

Note 2

Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3482 Office Equipment/Furniture (non-furniture allowance)

-

-

-

-

Stone, Todd

This amount represents the Q2 ending balance reported on the Q2 CO 

disclosure report for this expense category for the period from 

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q2 ending balance plus the Q3 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q3 disclosure 

report for the period from

3480 Courier/Postage

3481 Office Supplies



AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ShipTo  Invoice # 95317076 Bill To  Invoice Date 2023.09.30__________________ ______________________ __________________________________________________ ______________________ ________________________________

Product # Description Quantity    Price/Unit  Amount Tax

7777000100 Letters Mailed       5  EA          0.95 /EA          4.75  G

7777000300 Flats Mailed       1  EA          2.98 /EA          2.98  G

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Subtotal          7.73 
GST/HST #           5.000   %                 7.73              0.39 _____________

Total (CAD)          8.12 _____________

Ministry of Citizens' Services
BC Mail Plus
PO Box  9453 Stn Prov Govt
Victoria  BC  V8W 9V7
Ph:250-952-5102 F:250-952-5117
Email: BCMPACCT@Victoria1.gov.bc.ca

Bill To: 

TODD STONE, MLA
KAMLOOPS S. THOMPSON CONSTITUENCY
446 VICTORIA ST
KAMLOOPS BC  V2C 2A7

Invoice
Document Number Date
95317076 30-Sep-2023
Customer Number/2nd Reference No.

   /   

Page 1 of 1   

Please make cheques payable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:
King's Printer, P.O. Box 9451 Stn Prov Govt,  Victoria, BC ,  V8W 9V7

A $30 SERVICE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE. NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

      Tax Indicators: G - GST/HST     P - PST    PST#  Printed: 2023.10.05 13:09:16







AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ShipTo  Invoice # 95353177 Bill To  Invoice Date 2023.11.30_________________ _____________________ _________________________________________________ ______________________ ________________________________

Product # Description Quantity    Price/Unit  Amount Tax

7777000300 Flats Mailed      16  EA          2.98 /EA         47.68  G

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Subtotal         47.68 
GST/HST #           5.000   %                47.68              2.38 _____________

Total (CAD)         50.06 _____________

Ministry of Citizens' Services
BC Mail Plus
PO Box  9453 Stn Prov Govt
Victoria  BC  V8W 9V7
Ph:250-952-5102 F:250-952-5117
Email: BCMPACCT@Victoria1.gov.bc.ca

Bill To: 

TODD STONE, MLA
KAMLOOPS S. THOMPSON CONSTITUENCY
446 VICTORIA ST
KAMLOOPS BC  V2C 2A7

Invoice
Document Number Date
95353177 30-Nov-2023
Customer Number/2nd Reference No.

   /   

Page 1 of 1   

Please make cheques payable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:
King's Printer, P.O. Box 9451 Stn Prov Govt,  Victoria, BC ,  V8W 9V7

A $30 SERVICE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE. NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

      Tax Indicators: G - GST/HST     P - PST    PST#  Printed: 2023.12.06 13:41:37



Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2023/2024

Period: Quarter 3 - Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Member Name:

Expense Category: Travel

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $149.90

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $149.90

Note 1

Apr. 1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

Note 2

Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

-

-

-

-

-

Stone, Todd

This amount represents the Q2 ending balance reported on the Q2 CO 

disclosure report for this expense category for the period from 

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q2 ending balance plus the Q3 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q3 disclosure 

report for the period from

3485 In-Constituency Staff Travel

3486 Out-of-Constituency Staff Travel



Summary of Constituency Office Expense Receipts

Fiscal 2023/2024

Period: Quarter 3 - Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Member Name:

Expense Category: Other Office Expenses

Note Amount

Cumulative Balance at End of Prior Reporting Period: Note 1 $1,059.97

Add: Total Amount of Receipts for Current Reporting Period: Note 2 $2,463.04

Balance at End of Current Reporting Period: Note 3 $3,523.01

Note 1

Apr. 1, 2023 to Sep. 30, 2023

Note 2

Oct. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 3

Apr. 1, 2023 to Dec. 31, 2023

Note 4 This disclosure expense category consists of the following accounts:

3492 Janitorial/Repairs/Maintenance

3493 Security

3494 Utilities

3495 Cell Phone/Cable

3496 Meals/Hospitality fo Staff Members

Stone, Todd

This amount represents the Q2 ending balance reported on the Q2 CO 

disclosure report for this expense category for the period from 

This amount represents the total amount of receipts recorded for this 

disclosure expense category in the current reporting period from 

This amount represents the sum of the Q2 ending balance plus the Q3 

scanned receipts total above. This amount also equals the Q3 disclosure 

report for the period from

3490 Miscellaneous Expenses/Liscenses

3491 Consultants/Contractors



Page 1 of 1

1322023 BC Ltd.
2-445 Dalgleish Drive
BC  V2C 6C7

+1 2505748885
@fullerhr.com

GST/HST Registration No.: 

 

INVOICE
BILL TO
Todd Stone, MLA, Kamloops South Thompson

INVOICE 1417
DATE 30/09/2023
TERMS Due on receipt
DUE DATE 30/09/2023

DATE DESCRIPTION TAX QTY RATE AMOUNT

Senior Associate GST 15 125.00 1,875.00

HR Coordinator GST 0.35 80.00 28.00

Payment due upon receipt. E-transfer gladly accepted SUBTOTAL 1,903.00

GST @ 5% 95.15

TOTAL 1,998.15

BALANCE DUE $1,998.15
TAX SUMMARY

RATE TAX NET

GST @ 5% 95.15 1,903.00



Kamloops Alarm & Electric Ltd.
#107 - 1339 McGill Road
Kamloops BC  V2C 6K7

250-374-2577
invoicing@kamloopsalarm.com
GST/HST Registration No.: 

Invoice  28782

BILL TO

Kamloops South Thompson Office
446 Victoria Street
Kamloops BC  V2C2A7

DATE
09/27/2023

PLEASE PAY
$44.63

DUE DATE
09/27/2023

QTY DESCRIPTION RATE TAX AMOUNT

0.50 Service Call - Hik connect app is having issues 

with live feed

85.00 GST 42.50

SUBTOTAL 42.50

GST @ 5% 2.13

TOTAL 44.63

TOTAL DUE $44.63

Date Completed - September 25 2023
Tech Notes - Reset password and provided tech session for app and fixed 
live view

THANK YOU.



Kamloops Alarm & Electric Ltd.
#107 - 1339 McGill Road
Kamloops BC  V2C 6K7

250-374-2577
invoicing@kamloopsalarm.com
GST/HST Registration No.: 

Invoice  28832

BILL TO

Kamloops South Thompson Office
446 Victoria Street
Kamloops BC  V2C2A7

DATE
10/05/2023

PLEASE PAY
$34.60

DUE DATE
10/05/2023

QTY DESCRIPTION RATE TAX AMOUNT

1 Monthly Monitoring - Account # BB-03-6344 32.95 GST 32.95

October 2023

SUBTOTAL 32.95

GST @ 5% 1.65

TOTAL 34.60

TOTAL DUE $34.60

THANK YOU.





661 W. Athabasca St.
Kamloops, BC V2H 1C5

INVOICE

Invoice No.:
Date:

61534
10/30/2023

Sold to:

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Todd Stone MLA South Thompson

Comment: Due on receipt - VISA/MC/PAD/EFT - records.admin@interiorvault.com

Business No.:

Customer No. 1346

INTERIOR VAULT LTD.

Phone (250) 372-1897  Fax (250) 372-2019
records.admin@interiorvault.com

Description Tax Amount

Customer #
Unit placed Sep 10, 2013
Service for pickup (every 4 weeks) of Executive Security Console and Confidential 
Certified Destruction of contents.

WO#60170 October 27, 2023 
Executive Security Console - tip G 45.00
Fuel Surcharge G 4.50

WO#
Executive Security Console - tip G
Fuel S/C G
 
PLEASE MARK YOUR CAENDAR: Next scheduled pick-up is November 24, 2023
 
Note:Cancellations are require to avoid full charge. 

Subtotal: 49.50

G - GST 5%
GST 2.48

Total Amount 51.98







Invoice / Facture

Page 1 of 2 / Page 1 de 2

Invoice subtotal / Total partiel de la

facture
$30.64

Invoice details / Détails de la facture

Order date / Date de commande: 10 November 2023

Order # / Commande #: 702-5383181-8873028

Shipment date / Date d'expédition: 10 November 2023

Shipment # / # d'expédition: 241044572153301

GST/HST remitted by / TPS/TVH versées par: Amazon.com.ca, Inc

GST/HST # / # de TPS/TVH:

PST remitted by / TVP versée par: Amazon.com.ca, Inc

PST # / # de TVP:

Paid / Payé 
Sold by / Vendu par: shenzhenshiyelindadianziyouxiangongsi

# Tax Registrations / Pas de # d'enregistrement des taxes

Invoice date / Date de facturation: 10 November 2023

Invoice # / # de facture: CA3C9Q17GGI

Total payable / Total à payer: $30.64

 

 

 

CA 

For questions about your order, call us at 877-586-3230 or visit www.amazon.ca/contact-us / Pour toute question concernant votre commande, appelez-nous

au 877-586-3230 ou visitez le site www.amazon.ca/contact-us

Billing address / Adresse de facturation

 

 

 

CA 

Delivery address / Adresse de livraison

 

 

 

CA 

Sold by / Vendu par 
shenzhenshiyelindadianziyouxiangongsi

baolongjiedaobaohelu 

renhengluanshanmeidi1C12D 

shenzhenshi, guangdongsheng,

518116 

CN 

Order information / Information sur la commande

Description Quantity

/

Quantité

Unit

price /

Prix à

la

pièce

Discount

/ Remise

Federal tax /

Taxe fédérale

[GST/HST/TPS/TVH]

Provincial tax / Taxe

provinciale

[PST/RST/QST/TVP/TVD/TVQ]

Item subtotal /

Sous-total de

l’article

16.5V 40VA Burglar Alarm Systems and Doorbell

Transformer,16.5V Plug in Transformer Compatible with

All Versions of Doorbell Most Security Panels 

ASIN: B088PN111N

1 $27.36 $0.00 $1.37 $1.91 $30.64

Shipping charges / Frais d'expédition $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



Kamloops Alarm & Electric Ltd
#107 - 1339 McGill Road
Kamloops BC  V2C 6K7

250-374-2577
invoicing@kamloopsalarm.com
GST/HST Registration No.: 

Invoice  29312

BILL TO

Kamloops South Thompson Office
446 Victoria Street
Kamloops BC  V2C2A7

DATE
12/05/2023

PLEASE PAY
$34.60

DUE DATE
12/05/2023

QTY DESCRIPTION RATE TAX AMOUNT

1 Monthly Monitoring - Account # 32.95 GST 32.95

December 2023

SUBTOTAL 32.95

GST @ 5% 1.65

TOTAL 34.60

TOTAL DUE $34.60

THANK YOU.



661 W. Athabasca St.
Kamloops, BC V2H 1C5

INVOICE

Invoice No.:
Date:

62047
11/30/2023

Sold to:

446 Victoria Street
Kamloops, BC  V2C 2A7

Todd Stone MLA South Thompson

Comment: Due on receipt - VISA/MC/PAD/EFT - records.admin@interiorvault.com

Business No.:

Customer No.

INTERIOR VAULT LTD.

Phone (250) 372-1897  Fax (250) 372-2019
records.admin@interiorvault.com

Description Tax Amount

Customer 
Unit placed Sep 10, 2013
Service for pickup (every 4 weeks) of Executive Security Console and Confidential 
Certified Destruction of contents.

WO#60670 November 24, 2023 
Executive Security Console - tip G 45.00
Fuel Surcharge G 4.50

WO#
Executive Security Console - tip G
Fuel S/C G
 
PLEASE MARK YOUR CAENDAR: Next scheduled pick-up is December 22, 2023
 
Note:Cancellations are require to avoid full charge. 

Subtotal: 49.50

G - GST 5%
GST 2.48

Total Amount 51.98






